
Hallenspielplan  Burghausen, Halle am Sportpark  ( 260022 )
Franz-Alexander-Str. 7 / Stadion
84489   Burghausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 03.05.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

SVW Burghausen

HSG Isar-Loisach

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Brannenburg

SVW Burghausen

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG Isar-Loisach

SVW Burghausen

TSV Allach 09 II

HSG Isar-Loisach

20:18

13:21

14:24

19:16

9:19

20:21

So. 04.05.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

ÜBOL WA

ÜBOL WA

ÜBOL WA

HSG B-one II

SSG Metten

SVW Burghausen

SSG Metten

SVW Burghausen

HSG B-one II

13:18

20:18

20:12

Sa. 17.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

SVW Burghausen

TSV Milbertshofen

TSV Weilheim

TSV Milbertshofen

TV Bad Tölz

SVW Burghausen

TuS Traunreut

TSV Weilheim

TV Bad Tölz

TuS Traunreut

TuS Traunreut

TV Bad Tölz

SVW Burghausen

TuS Traunreut

TSV Weilheim

TSV Milbertshofen

TV Bad Tölz

TSV Milbertshofen

SVW Burghausen

TSV Weilheim

16:9

14:11

11:16

14:7

17:8

14:12

10:18

11:21

9:19

16:3

Sa. 24.05.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

SVW Burghausen

HSG B-one

HSG B-one

TSV Vilsbiburg

SVW Burghausen

TV Altötting

TV Altötting

TSV Vilsbiburg

SVW Burghausen

TV Altötting

TSV Vilsbiburg

HSG B-one

18:16

15:7

16:19

14:19

30:15

25:14

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.06.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

SVW Burghausen

MTV Pfaffenhofen

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

MTV Pfaffenhofen

TSV Gilching

SVW Burghausen

ASV Dachau

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

TSV Gilching

ASV Dachau

ASV Dachau

TSV Gilching

SVW Burghausen

ASV Dachau

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

MTV Pfaffenhofen

TSV Gilching

MTV Pfaffenhofen

SVW Burghausen

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

12:9

11:15

9:16

8:8

19:10

15:11

16:19

13:11

11:19

12:12

Fr. 15.08.2025 20:00 VE M SV Wacker Burghausen 1 SV Anzing 2 28:28

So. 24.08.2025 18:30 VE M SV Wacker Burghausen 1 TV Eggenfelden 1 33:22

Sa. 30.08.2025 14:00 VE M SV Wacker Burghausen 1 TG Landshut 2 27:30

Sa. 06.09.2025 14:00 VE M SV Wacker Burghausen 1 SSG Metten 1 24:18

So. 14.09.2025 15:00 VE M SV Wacker Burghausen 1 TV Altötting 1 31:20

Sa. 27.09.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

BL wB

BOL WA

OL M

BZL M

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen II

TV Altötting

TV Eggenfelden

TSV Herrsching

VfL Waldkraiburg

24:18

21:16

29:45

29:29

So. 28.09.2025 11:00

13:00

BL mB

OL MC

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

ESV Freilassing

TSV Gilching

0:0

26:27



Hallenspielplan  Burghausen, Halle am Sportpark  ( 260022 )
Franz-Alexander-Str. 7 / Stadion
84489   Burghausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.10.2025 10:00

12:30

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

BzK wD VR

BzL mD VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

Spieltag SV Wacker
Burghausen*

Spieltag SV Wacker
Burghausen*

Spieltag SV Wacker
Burghausen*

VfL Waldkraiburg II

TG Landshut

Spieltag SV Wacker
Burghausen*

SVW Burghausen II

TG Landshut II

TSV Vilsbiburg

17:20

27:24

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 12.10.2025 09:30

11:15

13:00

15:00

17:00

BOL WA

BL wB

BOL MA

OL M

BZL M

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen II

TSV Simbach

TSV Brannenburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TSV Simbach II

19:24

20:15

21:21

23:37

30:38

Sa. 25.10.2025 11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

BL wB

BzK wD VR

OL M

BzL mD VR

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Simbach II

Dietmannsried/Altusried

TV Altötting

22:5

15:14

24:28

20:19

Sa. 15.11.2025 08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

SVW Burghausen II

Spieltag SV Wac…Burghausen
II*

Spieltag SV Wac…Burghausen
II*

Spieltag SV Wac…Burghausen
II*

Spieltag SV Wac…Burghausen
II*

SVW Burghausen

TG Landshut II

TSV Vilsbiburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.11.2025 10:00

11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

BzK wD VR

BzL mD VR

OL MC

BOL MA

BZL M

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen II

TV Altötting

TV Eggenfelden

TSV Ismaning

TSV Vaterstetten

HC Deggendorf

27:5

25:23

24:39

37:41

24:24

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

SVW Burghausen

Spieltag SV Wacker
Burghausen*

Spieltag SV Wacker
Burghausen*

Spieltag SV Wacker
Burghausen*

Spieltag SV Wacker
Burghausen*

SpVgg Altenerding

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

TV Altötting

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 09:45

11:30

13:15

15:00

BL mB

BL wB

OL MC

OL M

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

TSV Haar

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

VfL Waldkraiburg

TSV Friedberg

38:30

24:35

23:29

26:34

So. 07.12.2025 11:30

15:15

17:00

BL wB

BOL WA

OL MC

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SHC Salzburg

SBC Traunstein

TSV Sauerlach

29:7

20:27

27:34

Sa. 13.12.2025 10:00

12:00

16:00

18:00

BL mB

BOL WA

OL MC

OL M

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SBC Traunstein

VfL Waldkraiburg

TSV Niederraunau

TSV Simbach

30:42

20:24

29:15

21:31

So. 18.01.2026 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:45

BOL mD
RR

BzK wD RR

OL MC

BL mB

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

TV Altötting

TV Altötting III (a.K.)

TSV München-Ost

TuS Prien

17:27

25:10

24:22

38:29



Hallenspielplan  Burghausen, Halle am Sportpark  ( 260022 )
Franz-Alexander-Str. 7 / Stadion
84489   Burghausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:30 BOL MA SVW Burghausen TSV Grafing 20:37

So. 25.01.2026 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

OL M

SVW Burghausen

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

SVW Burghausen

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

SVW Burghausen

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

SVW Burghausen II

TSV Simbach

TV Altötting II

TV Eggenfelden

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

SVW Burghausen II

TSV Simbach

TV Altötting

TV Eggenfelden

SC U´hofen-Germering

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

25:37

So. 01.02.2026 11:00

15:00

16:45

BL wB

OL MC

BOL MA

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

TSV Trudering II (a.K.)

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

SF Föching

29:25

34:34

34:33

Fr. 06.02.2026 20:30 OL M SVW Burghausen TSV Aichach 28:22

So. 08.02.2026 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

17:00

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

BOL WA

SVW Burghausen II

Spieltag SVW Burghausen II*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen II*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen II*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen II*

SVW Burghausen II

Spieltag SVW Burghausen II*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen II*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen II*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen II*

SVW Burghausen

Spieltag SVW Burghausen II*

SVW Burghausen

TSV Simbach

TV Altötting II

TV Eggenfelden

Spieltag SVW Burghausen II*

SVW Burghausen

TSV Simbach

TV Altötting

TV Eggenfelden

ESV Freilassing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

29:29

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.02.2026 12:30

14:30

16:30

18:30

BOL MA

OL MC

OL M

BZL M

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen II

TSV Übersee

SV München Laim

TSV Ottobeuren

TSV Rottenburg

28:32

38:39

19:29

30:34

So. 22.02.2026 16:00 BL mB SVW Burghausen SV Anzing II (a.K.) 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 13:15

15:00

17:00

BOL WA

BOL MA

OL M

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

TSV Übersee

TSV Brannenburg

Eichenauer SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

wE-Jgd RR

wE-Jgd RR

wE-Jgd RR

wE-Jgd RR

wE-Jgd RR

SVW Burghausen

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Spieltag SVW Burghausen*

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld II

TSV Rottenburg

TSV Schleißheim II

TV Altötting

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 13:15

15:00

17:00

19:00

BL wB

BzK wD RR

OL M

BZL M

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen II

Kirchheimer SC

VfL Waldkraiburg II

ASV 1863 Cham

SpVgg Altenerding II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:30

12:00

14:00

BOL mD
RR

BL mB

OL MC

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

TSV Schleißheim

SF Föching

TSV Milbertshofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:30

11:45

13:15

15:00

BzK wD RR

BOL mD
RR

BL mB

BZL M

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen II

SpVgg Altenerding II

MTV Pfaffenhofen

TSV Grafing

ETSV 09 Landshut

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 16:30

18:30

OL M

BZL M

SVW Burghausen

SVW Burghausen II

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

0:0

0:0


